
SPIRAL GROUNDING WIRE

Product Features

Size

Connection Dimensions

Temperature

Transmitter

Current Draw

Wire Diameter

Spiral Diameter

Wire Lenght

Spiral Lenght

Components

Product Weight

Usage

(1) 16,5x16,5x25 (cm)

7 (mm)

-45+55 °C

Annealed Class 5 Copper - 6 mm²

150 Amper

7 (mm)

24 (mm)

10 mt

120 (cm)

Polvurethane (PUR), Copper, PVC

700 gr

Grounding Systems


